
 

 

Dominio de Eguren
Protocolo Tempranillo

v.2023

"...a leathery, dried-fruit character and
appealing rusticity, the tannins quite
supple. Medium-bodied, it's built to be
approachable upon release, finessed, fluid,
and full of enduring freshness." -V.B. (7/25)

90 pts.
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